
            2015-2016   Weibel PTO Volunteer Form

Parent E-Mail: PRINT CLEARLY Phone (C):

Student Name: PRINT CLEARLY Grade/Rm#:

If you are interested in any Event Chairperson, please contact 
 WEIBELINFO@GMAIL.COM or PRESIDENT@WEIBELPTO.ORG

Please Join our Facebook page "Weibel Elementary School"

Please Join www.PTOmanager.com
Please Update Info, your Children's Grade and Classroom from PTOmanager.com

  
Check Event Date Chairperson

□ MAZE  Day (Walk Thru Registration) Aug-21 Shilpa / Simonette / Susan weibelinfo@gmail.com

□ Back to School Parents Coffee Aug-26 Harpreet Athwal rosieathwal@yahoo.com

□ Family Pancake Breakfast Sept 26 Padmini Misra misra.padmini@gmail.com

□ Life Touch School Picture Oct 1, Nov 5 Feb-4 Grace Gobaco grace@gobaco.com

□ Vision & Hearing Screening TBD TBD Susan Hong ssyhong@gmail.com

□ Wildcat Run Oct-16 Gita  /  Simonette gitavellanki@gmail.com

□ Movie Night Oct-30 Gita  /  Simonette simonettel@gmail.com

□ Book Fair Oct 19-23 April 11-15 Millie Hsu cm_millie@msn.com

□ Math/Science Night(Lawrence Hall of Science) Jan-26 Kor Tse kortse@yahoo.com

□ Family Reading Night Feb29-March 4 No event unless we have a chairperson

□ Bingo Night (2016-2017) TBD No event unless we have a chairperson

□ Science Month March No event unless we have a chairperson

□ School Supplies March 7-May OPEN

□ International Day Apr-8 Shilpa Verma weibelinfo@gmail.com

□ E-waste Drive May-14 No event unless we have a chairperson

□ Spring Carnival May-21 No event unless we have a chairperson

□ Open House (Ice Cream Social) TBD

Check                               On Going Event Chairperson

□ Safety Patrol              8:05-8:25AM   or 2:45-3:00PM Prasanth / Kore Tse pprasanth@yahoo / kortse@yahoo.

□ Hospitality  (Helping Teacher Luncheon) Harpreet Athwal rosieathwal@yahoo.com

□ F.A.M.E      (Arts and Music) Shalmali Rathnaraj bethurshale@gmail.com

□ Technology           Rob Chan robchan118@yahoo.com

□ Health and Safety Serena Lau serena_s_lau@hotmail.com

□ Newspaper Sri Saranu ssaranu@gmail.com

□ Yearbook        Grace Gobaco grace@gobaco.com

□ School Office Volunteer Susan Hong ssyhong@gmail.com

□ Weibel Wear Yvonne Ho Yvonne_ho@iwgh.com

□ Garden Committee Chris Hughes Chrisandsharon@hughesfamily.ws

□ Library Volunteer Wei Wei Luan Weiweiluan@hotmail.com

□ Room Parents Coordinator Rinu Singhania Singhania@gmail.com

□ Teacher's Treasure Wendy McCormack-Sison Wendytmack@yahoo.com

□ Fundraising        OPEN

□ Lunch Duty         11:25-12:05 Grade 1,2,3  /  12:00-12:40 Grade 4,5,6  OPEN

□ Ice Cream Sales           Tuesday 2:45-3:00   or    Friday 2:45-3:00               OPEN

□ Walk / Bike to School days kavitak7@gmail.com kavitak7@gmail.com
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